
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
370 
346 
391 
365 
394 
303 
301 
337 
312 
410 
350 
328 
471 
355 
310 

415 

Name 
Kyle Kumaran 
Khaled Saab 
Sebastian Murray 
Patrick Debattista 
Alex Wareing 
Zack Scoular 
Kamal Agha 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Maz Nawaz 
Erik Kalashnikov 
Mikhael Rakhade 
Walid K. 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Lewis Smith 

Jairo Jesus 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 

Master 

Best Tm 
39.750 
39.860 
39.908 
40.029 
40.172 
40.266 
40.596 
40.739 
40.808 
41.212 
41.616 
42.156 
45.795 

Laps 
8 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
5 

10 
10 

5 
8 
8 

Diff 

0.110 
0.158 
0.279 
0.422 
0.516 
0.846 
0.989 
1.058 
1.462 
1.866 
2.406 
6.045 

Gap 

0.110 
0.048 
0.121 
0.143 
0.094 
0.330 
0.143 
0.069 
0.404 
0.404 
0.540 
3.639 

Last Tm 
39.837 
39.860 
40.377 
40.485 
40.172 
40.268 
39.780 
39.947 
40.665 
41.042 
41.246 
43.830 
46.164 
40.013 
41.062 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No. 415 - DQ - Exclusion from Meeting 
Kart No. 301, 310, 312, 328, 337, 350, 355, 365, 370, 391, 394, 410 & 471  
 laps Invalidated - Track Infringement 

Printed: 20/03/2022 10:31:46 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

Senior/Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 15:25:59 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 14:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
370 
301 
391 
303 
355 
310 
365 
337 
394 
312 
410 
328 
350 
471 

346 

Name 
Kyle Kumaran 
Kamal Agha 
Sebastian Murray 
Zack Scoular 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Lewis Smith 
Patrick Debattista 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Alex Wareing 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Maz Nawaz 
Mikhael Rakhade 
Erik Kalashnikov 
Walid K. 

Khaled Saab 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Senior 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

4 

Best Tm 
39.672 
39.671 
39.801 
39.908 
39.796 
39.833 
39.880 
39.907 
40.018 
40.182 
40.412 
40.617 
40.791 
42.340 

Total Tm 
9:21.116 
9:21.760 
9:23.318 
9:24.536 
9:26.317 
9:27.789 
9:28.611 
9:28.904 
9:31.096 
9:33.761 
9:36.941 
9:40.056 
9:40.403 
3:01.478 

Gap 

0.644 
1.558 
1.218 
1.781 
1.472 
0.822 
0.293 
2.192 
2.665 
3.180 
3.115 
0.347 

10 Laps 

Diff 

0.644 
2.202 
3.420 
5.201 
6.673 
7.495 
7.788 
9.980 

12.645 
15.825 
18.940 
19.287 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No. 471 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back front Bumper 

Printed: 20/03/2022 10:31:58 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.644 

Avg. Speed 

78.683 

Best Lap Tm 

39.671 

Best Speed 

79.494 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:34:04 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 15:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
370 
301 
355 
391 
303 
337 
365 
394 
312 
410 
310 
350 
328 
471 

346 

Name 
Kyle Kumaran 
Kamal Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Sebastian Murray 
Zack Scoular 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Patrick Debattista 
Alex Wareing 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Maz Nawaz 
Lewis Smith 
Erik Kalashnikov 
Mikhael Rakhade 
Walid K. 

Khaled Saab 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Senior 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
12 

Best Tm 
39.692 
39.709 
39.843 
39.900 
39.924 
39.812 
39.945 
39.992 
40.344 
40.482 
39.891 
40.606 
40.455 
41.327 

Total Tm 
12:40.031 
12:40.260 
12:43.268 
12:43.851 
12:44.943 
12:45.121 
12:45.995 
12:53.499 
12:54.959 
12:58.679 
12:59.047 
13:01.890 
13:01.964 

8:36.873 

Gap 

0.229 
3.008 
0.583 
1.092 
0.178 
0.874 
7.504 
1.460 
3.720 
0.368 
2.843 
0.074 

7 Laps 

Diff 

0.229 
3.237 
3.820 
4.912 
5.090 
5.964 

13.468 
14.928 
18.648 
19.016 
21.859 
21.933 

DNF 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No. 310 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement 
Kart No. 310 & 394 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 20/03/2022 10:32:06 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.229 

Avg. Speed 

78.837 

Best Lap Tm 

39.692 

Best Speed 

79.452 

Best Lap by 

370 - Kyle Kumaran 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 17:50:43 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 17:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
370 
301 
355 
303 
394 
337 
391 
365 
310 
410 
350 
312 
328 
471 

346 

Name 
Kyle Kumaran 
Kamal Agha 
Abdelrahman Fraij 
Zack Scoular 
Alex Wareing 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Sebastian Murray 
Patrick Debattista 
Lewis Smith 
Maz Nawaz 
Erik Kalashnikov 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Mikhael Rakhade 
Walid K. 

Khaled Saab 

Class 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 
Senior 
Senior 
Senior 
Master 

Senior 

Laps 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
21 
20 

Best Tm 
39.863 
39.835 
40.039 
39.962 
40.010 
40.013 
39.958 
39.997 
39.829 
40.498 
40.512 
40.694 
40.478 
41.134 

Total Tm 
14:02.216 
14:03.098 
14:06.528 
14:07.383 
14:08.117 
14:08.683 
14:09.737 
14:10.799 
14:16.911 
14:24.240 
14:26.102 
14:30.817 
14:31.240 
14:20.327 

Gap 

0.882 
3.430 
0.855 
0.734 
0.566 
1.054 
1.062 
6.112 
7.329 
1.862 
4.715 
0.423 
1 Lap 

Diff 

0.882 
4.312 
5.167 
5.901 
6.467 
7.521 
8.583 

14.695 
22.024 
23.886 
28.601 
29.024 

1 Lap 

DNS 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Offical Result 
Kart No. 310 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement (4 Wheels) 
Kart No. 312 & 328 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back Front Bumper 

Printed: 20/03/2022 10:32:15 PM 
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Margin of Victory 

0.882 

Avg. Speed 

78.633 

Best Lap Tm 

39.829 

Best Speed 

79.178 

Best Lap by 

310 - Lewis Smith 

 

IAME SERIES UAE 2021/2022 Round 7 

Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (21 Laps) started at 20:06:52 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20/03/2022 19:55 


